
PCA5001 
Ana Carla Casagrande Poersch 
Anderson de Oliveira 
Anselmo Gonçalves da Silva 
Daniela Lima Silva 
Edison Martins Braun 
Eduardo Gonçalves Ueda 
Fábio de Oliveira 
Isabelle Cristina Alves Tajima 

Leonardo Ferreira da Silva 
Lívia Pereira Martins 
Marcio Leocadio de Sant'Anna 

Maria Amanda Santana Conceição 
Marina Meloni Pereira 
Marina Ramos Marci 
 

PCA5002 

Abidan Henrique da Silva 
Ariana Silva Sousa 
Camila de Paula 
Cristina Isis Buck Silva 
Daniela Lima Silva 
Indira Angela Luza Eyzaguirre 
Marcio Leocadio de Sant'Anna 
Marcus Vinicius de Freitas Silveira 
Maxiane Frank Oliveira Cardoso 
Ricardo Nepomuceno Suguiura 
Rodolfo de Campos Maia 
Vanessa Barreto da Silva 
 

PCA5003 ESTA DISCIPLINA É DO SEGUNDO SEMESTRE (A ÚNICA NO QUADRO) 

Edison Martins Braun 
Ezequiel Mendes Pereira 
Ariana Silva Sousa 
 

PCA5016 

Luciana Russo Corrêa Castilla 
Marcus Vinicius de Freitas Silveira 
 

PCA5017 

Bruno Fernando Vieira Silva 

PCA5019 

Aline Canhoto Gonçalves Ribeiro 



Bárbara Muniz Vieira 
Cesar Augusto Amaral Dias 
Gabriel Dias Mangolini Neves 
Haroldo de Godoy Bueno 
Julio Cesar Natalense  
Nathalia Bassoli Minari 
 

PCA50037 

Fábio de Oliveira 
Luis Vicente Paganini Cavalaro 
Natália Takahashi Margarido 
Samanta Souza Roberto 
Vanessa Barreto da Silva 
 

PCA50039 

Ana Carla Casagrande Poersch 
Anderson de Oliveira 
Felipe Rakauskas 
Indira Angela Luza Eyzaguirre 
Leonardo Ferreira da Silva 
Luis Vicente Paganini Cavalaro 
Nathalia Bassoli Minari 
Rodrigo Fernandes Paes 
 

 

PEN5004 

Alexandre Nícolas Dantas dos Santos 
Elisangela de Oliveira Nogueira Monteiro 
Igor Gama Galante 
Jader Barbieri Revely 
Luciana Fray Buschinelli 
Marcos Paulo Patta Granado 
 

PEN5005 

Adriana Pires Kingeski 
Agnes Maria de Aragão da Costa 
Alexandre Nícolas Dantas dos Santos 
Amanda Nunes Ribeiro 
André de Carvalho Sotero 
André Felipe Toniolo 
Bárbara Scarton 
Beatriz Cristina Armelin Ninci 
Bruna Cardozo de Lima 



Bruno Ferreira da Silva 
Carlos Alberto Cardoso 
Cíntia Peixoto Barreto 
Denis  Porfirio Viveros Rodas 
Edlayan Passos Cunha dos Santos 
Erika Michely Levi 
Felipe Haruo Kanno 
Fernando David Céspedes Villalba 
Fernando Pereira 
Fernando Santos da Silva 
Flávia Pacheco Tenório 
Gabriel Apoena de Oliveira 
Gabriela Inestal Ferre 
Gisele Domingos Corso Teixeira 
Graziella Gonçalves da Silva 
Guilherme Augusto de Sousa Medeiros 
Henrique Milagres Martins 
Jader Barbieri Revely 
Jaqueline Neves Monteiro 
João Paulo Leonidas da Silva 
Joice Pereira Moura Soares 
Lucas Simões de Oliveira 

Lucio Hideo Sunano 
Luís Fernando de Andrade Mello Nogueira 
Marciel Heitor Faleiros 
Marco Antonio Augusto Filho 
Marcos Paulo Henrique Pinto 
Mariana de Queiroz Andrade 
Mateus Medeiros de Oliveira 
Maurício Cabral Penteado 
Murilo Miceno Frigo 
Olivia Del-Puppo Pereira Fernandes 
Patricia Aguiar Pimentel Fernandes 
Rafael de Castro Marques Auada 
Renata Gonçalves Cardozo 
Renato Brogini de Assis 
Ronaldo Lopes Buzzo Junior 
Samuel Mathias do Amaral Junior 
Sarah Ferreira Matos 
Shirley Carla Chamby Espejo 
Simone Quaresma Brandão 
Thiago Lavieri Francisco 
Valter Alexandre Lopes de Lima 
Vanessa Del Caro 
Waleska de Souza Lima Ribeiro 
Wedja da Silva Clementino 
Wellington Otto Bahnemann 
 

PEN5006 

Juliana Gaio Somer 



Daniel Silva Zechinatto 
 

PEN5019 

Carlos Eduardo A. dos Santos 
Etelmir Arraez Lopes Junior 
Gilberto Batista 
Igor Gama Galante 
Mauricio Neves Tavares de Sousa 
Rafaela Costa de Carvalho Lopes 
Renato Brogini de Assis 
Thiago Farias dos Santos 
Vanessa Del Caro 
 

PEN5021 

Alcione Benacchio 
Dalmo de Souza Amorim Junior 
Edlayan Passos 
Efraim Ferreira Silva 
Erika Michely Levi 
Etelmir Arraez Lopes Junior 
Fernando David Céspedes Villalba 
Flávia Pacheco Tenório 
Gabriela Soares de Faria 
Gilberto Batista 
Gisele Domingos Corso Teixeira 
Glenda Rodrigues de Sousa Gaio 
Guilherme Augusto de Sousa Medeiros 
Ingrid de Barros Glaeser 
Jhon Steven Navarro Hoyos 
Joice Pereira Moura Soares 
José Jorge Chaguri Junior 
Marciel Heitor Faleiros 
Marco Antonio Augusto Filho 
Marcos Paulo Henrique Pinto 
Marcos Paulo Patta Granado 
Mariana Rocha Galhardo 
Murilo Miceno Frigo 
Renata Gonçalves Cardozo 
Roberto Correa Buchala 
Shirley Carla Chamby Espejo 
Thiago Lavieri Francisco 
Vinicius Rosário Dyonisio 
 

PEN5023 

Adriana Pires Kingeski 
Anton Altino Schwyter 



Carlos Eduardo A. dos Santos 
Efraim Ferreira Silva 
Estanislau Luczynski 
Jaqueline Neves Monteiro 
Julia Carolina Peres Rodrigues 
Julio Cesar Candia Nishida 
Karem Patricia dos Santos Caetano 
 

PEN5036 

Carlos Andrés Ortiz Barrios 
Carlos Eduardo Alves Dos Santos 
Daniel Ricardo Hernández Chaparro 
 


